
RESULTS

NR. 
CRT

NUMELE SI 
PRENUMELE CLUBUL D A E TOTAL D A E TOTAL D A E TOTAL D A E TOTAL RESULTS

1 Anastasia Botciurko Ivanovo RUS 6,300 7,367 7,567 21,033 6,375 8,167 8,433 22,975 5,325 7,767 7,800 20,892 5,975 8,167 8,333 22,475 87,375
2 Ioana Dunarintiu CS Olimpia Bucuresti ROU 5,800 7,633 8,100 21,533 5,650 7,400 7,800 20,850 5,900 7,400 7,300 20,600 5,425 7,500 7,133 20,058 83,042
3 Viktoria Ivaniv Bagira Lviv UKR 5,550 7,367 7,600 20,517 5,950 7,800 7,767 21,517 5,600 7,067 7,400 20,067 5,100 7,567 7,467 20,133 82,233
4 Daria Egorova Ivanovo RUS 5,250 7,833 8,200 21,283 5,525 7,500 7,400 20,425 5,550 7,600 7,700 20,850 4,550 7,367 7,700 19,617 82,175
5 Stefania Oltean LPS Bistrita ROU 5,250 7,200 7,933 20,383 4,900 7,533 8,033 20,467 5,525 7,300 7,500 20,325 4,600 7,500 7,800 19,900 81,075
6 Anastasia Miasnikova Ivanova RUS 5,750 7,500 7,533 20,783 5,600 7,167 7,867 20,633 5,225 7,467 7,467 20,158 4,325 7,133 7,500 18,958 80,533
7 Madlen Radukanova Levski Triaditza Bulgaria BUL 4,850 7,267 7,600 19,717 5,300 7,600 7,867 20,767 4,600 7,500 7,267 19,367 4,400 7,333 6,933 18,667 78,517
8 Timeea Zadic LPS Bistrita ROU 4,675 7,133 7,633 19,442 3,850 6,900 7,267 18,017 4,250 7,067 7,467 18,783 4,150 7,233 7,467 18,850 75,092
9 Alice David CS Olimpia Bucuresti ROU 4,100 6,833 6,700 17,633 4,650 7,000 7,367 19,017 3,375 6,567 6,333 16,275 4,525 6,667 7,500 18,692 71,617
10 Cesima Nechifor CSM Ploiesti ROU 3,900 6,600 7,133 17,633 3,675 6,767 6,433 16,875 3,425 6,933 6,033 16,392 3,300 6,767 6,400 16,467 67,367
11 Klementina Adamosi LPS Targu-Mures ROU 3,725 6,500 6,467 16,692 2,625 6,400 6,500 15,525 3,350 6,600 6,800 16,750 4,400 6,667 6,533 17,600 66,567
12 Iuliana Bucur CS Triumf Bucuresti ROU 3,475 6,833 7,033 17,342 3,725 6,700 7,167 17,592 2,775 6,200 6,300 15,275 2,750 6,400 6,933 16,083 66,292
13 Adriana Cretu CSM Ploiesti ROU 3,550 6,433 6,367 16,350 2,800 6,167 6,733 15,700 1,975 6,567 6,200 14,742 2,675 6,167 6,300 15,142 61,933
14 Sofia Wiederman CSM Ploiesti ROU 3,250 6,467 6,500 16,217 2,850 6,367 6,300 15,517 3,150 6,467 6,133 15,750 2,275 5,967 5,633 13,875 61,358
15 Aniko Jakab LPS Targu-Mures ROU 2,875 6,367 7,100 16,342 2,100 6,333 6,467 14,900 2,725 6,100 5,933 14,758 1,725 6,433 6,267 14,425 60,425
16 Daria Ilinca CSM Ploiesti ROU 3,250 6,333 6,600 16,183 1,600 6,067 5,833 13,500 2,300 6,400 6,633 15,333 2,575 6,433 6,300 15,308 60,325
17 Irina Cazacu CS Triumf Bucuresti ROU 2,275 5,800 5,867 13,942 2,525 6,167 6,200 14,892 1,825 6,233 6,700 14,758 2,775 6,467 6,667 15,908 59,500
18 Timeea Radu LPS Targu-Mures ROU 2,300 6,233 6,767 15,300 2,500 6,067 6,367 14,933 2,575 5,967 6,267 14,808 2,200 6,167 6,067 14,433 59,475
19 Kriszta Sandor LPS Targu-Mures ROU 2,950 6,467 6,733 16,150 1,775 5,867 6,267 13,908 1,900 6,067 5,933 13,900 2,325 6,433 6,367 15,125 59,083
20 Mihaela Rosmenteniuc CS Triumf Bucuresti ROU 2,475 6,433 6,300 15,208 1,750 6,100 6,000 13,850 2,700 6,133 6,000 14,833 1,900 6,200 6,500 14,600 58,492
21 Gyorfi Barbara Illyes LPS Targu-Mures ROU 2,950 6,567 6,567 16,083 2,575 6,367 5,967 14,708 2,400 6,200 5,700 14,300 1,675 5,900 5,733 13,308 58,400
22 Madalina Frant CS Triumf Bucuresti ROU 2,500 6,167 6,733 15,400 1,775 5,967 6,100 13,842 1,725 6,200 6,100 14,025 1,100 6,133 5,800 13,033 56,300
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NR. 
CRT. NUMELE SI PRENUMELE CLUBUL D1-1 D1-2 D1 D2-1 D2-2 D2 D A1 A2 A3 A E1 E2 E3 E TOTAL Penaliz.

1 Ioana Dunarintiu CS Olimpia Bucuresti ROU 4,800 4,800 4,800 6,500 7,100 6,800 5,800 7,400 7,700 7,800 7,633 8,000 8,000 8,300 8,100 21,533

2 Daria Egorova Ivanovo RUS 4,600 4,600 4,600 5,600 6,200 5,900 5,250 7,700 7,700 8,100 7,833 8,500 8,500 7,600 8,200 21,283

3 Anastasia Botciurko Ivanovo RUS 5,600 5,600 5,600 7,000 7,000 7,000 6,300 7,400 7,200 7,500 7,367 7,700 7,600 7,400 7,567 21,033 0,200

4 Anastasia Miasnikova Ivanova RUS 4,500 4,500 4,500 6,800 7,200 7,000 5,750 7,200 7,900 7,400 7,500 7,800 7,700 7,100 7,533 20,783

5 Viktoria Ivaniv Bagira Lviv UKR 4,700 4,700 4,700 6,100 6,700 6,400 5,550 7,900 7,200 7,000 7,367 7,600 7,800 7,400 7,600 20,517

6 Stefania Oltean LPS Bistrita ROU 4,000 4,000 4,000 6,500 6,500 6,500 5,250 7,100 7,100 7,400 7,200 8,000 8,000 7,800 7,933 20,383

7 Madlen Radukanova Levski Triaditza Bulgaria BUL 4,200 4,200 4,200 5,500 5,500 5,500 4,850 6,800 7,200 7,800 7,267 7,700 7,800 7,300 7,600 19,717

8 Timeea Zadic LPS Bistrita ROU 3,000 3,000 3,000 6,300 6,400 6,350 4,675 7,200 7,000 7,200 7,133 7,700 7,600 7,600 7,633 19,442

9 Alice David CS Olimpia Bucuresti ROU 3,800 3,800 3,800 4,400 4,400 4,400 4,100 6,500 7,000 7,000 6,833 6,500 6,600 7,000 6,700 17,633

10 Cesima Nechifor CSM Ploiesti ROU 2,600 2,600 2,600 4,900 5,500 5,200 3,900 6,200 7,000 6,600 6,600 7,500 7,200 6,700 7,133 17,633

11 Iuliana Bucur CS Triumf Bucuresti ROU 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,800 4,100 3,950 3,475 6,800 6,800 6,900 6,833 7,300 7,100 6,700 7,033 17,342

12 Klementina Adamosi LPS Targu-Mures ROU 2,900 2,900 2,900 4,600 4,500 4,550 3,725 6,700 6,300 6,500 6,500 6,400 6,400 6,600 6,467 16,692

13 Adriana Cretu CSM Ploiesti ROU 2,500 2,500 2,500 4,500 4,700 4,600 3,550 6,500 6,300 6,500 6,433 6,800 6,000 6,300 6,367 16,350

14 Aniko Jakab LPS Targu-Mures ROU 3,200 3,.2 1,600 3,800 4,500 4,150 2,875 6,500 6,600 6,000 6,367 7,200 7,200 6,900 7,100 16,342

15 Sofia Wiederman CSM Ploiesti ROU 1,900 1,900 1,900 4,400 4,800 4,600 3,250 6,400 6,500 6,500 6,467 6,800 6,600 6,100 6,500 16,217

16 Daria Ilinca CSM Ploiesti ROU 2,700 2,700 2,700 3,600 4,000 3,800 3,250 6,200 6,400 6,400 6,333 6,500 6,800 6,500 6,600 16,183

17 Kriszta Sandor LPS Targu-Mures ROU 1,400 1,400 1,400 4,500 4,500 4,500 2,950 6,500 6,400 6,500 6,467 6,800 7,000 6,400 6,733 16,150

18 Gyorfi Barbara Illyes LPS Targu-Mures ROU 2,500 2,500 2,500 3,100 3,700 3,400 2,950 6,200 6,500 7,000 6,567 6,500 6,700 6,500 6,567 16,083

19 Madalina Frant CS Triumf Bucuresti ROU 1,500 1,500 1,500 3,200 3,800 3,500 2,500 6,300 6,200 6,000 6,167 6,800 6,900 6,500 6,733 15,400
20 Timeea Radu LPS Targu-Mures ROU 1,900 1,900 1,900 2,400 3,000 2,700 2,300 6,400 6,300 6,000 6,233 6,900 6,900 6,500 6,767 15,300
21 Mihaela Rosmenteniuc CS Triumf Bucuresti ROU 1,900 1,900 1,900 3,100 3,000 3,050 2,475 6,300 6,200 6,800 6,433 6,200 6,200 6,500 6,300 15,208
22 Irina Cazacu CS Triumf Bucuresti ROU 1,500 1,500 1,500 3,000 3,100 3,050 2,275 6,100 5,800 5,500 5,800 5,800 5,800 6,000 5,867 13,942
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NR. 
CRT. NUMELE SI PRENUMELE CLUBUL D1-1 D1-2 D1 D2-1 D2-2 D2 D A1 A2 A3 A E1 E2 E3 E TOTAL Penaliz.

1 Anastasia Botciurko Ivanovo RUS 5,500 5,500 5,500 6,900 7,600 7,250 6,375 7,700 8,300 8,500 8,167 8,600 8,600 8,100 8,433 22,975

2 Viktoria Ivaniv Bagira Lviv UKR 4,900 4,900 4,900 6,800 7,200 7,000 5,950 8,000 7,700 7,700 7,800 7,800 8,000 7,500 7,767 21,517

3 Ioana Dunarintiu CS Olimpia Bucuresti ROU 4,850 4,850 4,850 6,200 6,700 6,450 5,650 7,000 7,700 7,500 7,400 7,500 7,900 8,000 7,800 20,850

4 Madlen Radukanova Levski Triaditza Bulgaria BUL 3,900 3,900 3,900 6,700 6,700 6,700 5,300 7,100 7,600 8,100 7,600 8,000 8,000 7,600 7,867 20,767

5 Anastasia Miasnikova Ivanova RUS 4,600 4,600 4,600 6,500 6,700 6,600 5,600 7,000 7,400 7,100 7,167 7,900 7,900 7,800 7,867 20,633

6 Stefania Oltean LPS Bistrita ROU 3,500 3,500 3,500 6,300 6,300 6,300 4,900 7,400 7,600 7,600 7,533 8,000 8,100 8,000 8,033 20,467

7 Daria Egorova Ivanovo RUS 4,900 4,900 4,900 6,000 6,300 6,150 5,525 7,200 7,700 7,600 7,500 7,400 7,400 7,400 7,400 20,425

8 Alice David CS Olimpia Bucuresti ROU 3,300 3,300 3,300 6,100 5,900 6,000 4,650 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,200 7,100 7,800 7,367 19,017

9 Timeea Zadic LPS Bistrita ROU 3,000 3,000 3,000 4,700 4,700 4,700 3,850 7,000 6,700 7,000 6,900 7,400 7,200 7,200 7,267 18,017

10 Iuliana Bucur CS Triumf Bucuresti ROU 2,900 2,900 2,900 4,300 4,800 4,550 3,725 6,600 6,500 7,000 6,700 7,300 7,200 7,000 7,167 17,592

11 Cesima Nechifor CSM Ploiesti ROU 3,400 3,400 3,400 3,900 4,000 3,950 3,675 6,300 7,000 7,000 6,767 6,400 6,300 6,600 6,433 16,875

12 Adriana Cretu CSM Ploiesti ROU 2,000 2,000 2,000 3,400 3,800 3,600 2,800 6,400 6,100 6,000 6,167 6,800 7,000 6,400 6,733 15,700

13 Klementina Adamosi LPS Targu-Mures ROU 1,700 1,700 1,700 3,700 3,400 3,550 2,625 6,400 6,300 6,500 6,400 6,400 6,600 6,500 6,500 15,525

14 Sofia Wiederman CSM Ploiesti ROU 1,900 1,900 1,900 3,600 4,000 3,800 2,850 6,300 6,400 6,400 6,367 6,300 6,100 6,500 6,300 15,517

15 Timeea Radu LPS Targu-Mures ROU 1,800 1,800 1,800 3,400 3,000 3,200 2,500 6,100 6,100 6,000 6,067 6,400 6,700 6,000 6,367 14,933

16 Aniko Jakab LPS Targu-Mures ROU 0,600 0,600 0,600 3,500 3,700 3,600 2,100 6,400 6,600 6,000 6,333 6,500 6,500 6,400 6,467 14,900

17 Irina Cazacu CS Triumf Bucuresti ROU 1,200 1,200 1,200 4,000 3,700 3,850 2,525 6,300 6,200 6,000 6,167 6,200 6,200 6,200 6,200 14,892

18 Gyorfi Barbara Illyes LPS Targu-Mures ROU 1,200 1,200 1,200 4,200 3,700 3,950 2,575 6,000 6,300 6,800 6,367 6,000 5,900 6,000 5,967 14,708 0,200

19 Kriszta Sandor LPS Targu-Mures ROU 1,500 1,500 1,500 2,300 1,800 2,050 1,775 6,300 5,500 5,800 5,867 6,200 6,300 6,300 6,267 13,908
20 Mihaela Rosmenteniuc CS Triumf Bucuresti ROU 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,700 2,300 2,000 1,750 6,300 6,000 6,000 6,100 5,800 5,800 6,400 6,000 13,850
21 Madalina Frant CS Triumf Bucuresti ROU 0,600 0,600 0,600 2,800 3,100 2,950 1,775 6,200 5,900 5,800 5,967 6,100 6,000 6,200 6,100 13,842
22 Daria Ilinca CSM Ploiesti ROU 0,600 0,600 0,600 2,500 2,700 2,600 1,600 6,200 6,200 5,800 6,067 5,600 5,500 6,400 5,833 13,500
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NR. 
CRT. NUMELE SI PRENUMELE CLUBUL D1-1 D1-2 D1 D2-1 D2-2 D2 D A1 A2 A3 A E1 E2 E3 E TOTAL Penaliz.

1 Anastasia Botciurko Ivanovo RUS 4,800 4,800 4,800 5,700 6,000 5,850 5,325 7,500 7,600 8,200 7,767 8,000 7,600 7,800 7,800 20,892

2 Daria Egorova Ivanovo RUS 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,800 6,400 6,100 5,550 7,400 7,700 7,700 7,600 7,800 7,800 7,500 7,700 20,850

3 Ioana Dunarintiu CS Olimpia Bucuresti ROU 4,900 4,900 4,900 6,700 7,100 6,900 5,900 7,400 7,800 7,000 7,400 7,200 7,100 7,600 7,300 20,600

4 Stefania Oltean LPS Bistrita ROU 5,200 5,000 5,100 5,900 6,000 5,950 5,525 7,400 7,500 7,000 7,300 7,600 7,600 7,300 7,500 20,325

5 Anastasia Miasnikova Ivanova RUS 5,100 5,100 5,100 5,400 5,300 5,350 5,225 7,300 7,500 7,600 7,467 7,400 7,400 7,600 7,467 20,158

6 Viktoria Ivaniv Bagira Lviv UKR 4,900 4,900 4,900 6,300 6,300 6,300 5,600 8,000 7,200 6,000 7,067 7,700 8,000 6,500 7,400 20,067

7 Madlen Radukanova Levski Triaditza Bulgaria BUL 3,000 3,400 3,200 6,000 6,000 6,000 4,600 7,000 7,800 7,700 7,500 7,200 7,100 7,500 7,267 19,367

8 Timeea Zadic LPS Bistrita ROU 3,100 3,100 3,100 5,300 5,500 5,400 4,250 7,200 7,200 6,800 7,067 7,400 7,500 7,500 7,467 18,783

9 Klementina Adamosi LPS Targu-Mures ROU 2,800 2,800 2,800 3,600 4,200 3,900 3,350 6,400 6,800 6,600 6,600 6,600 6,700 7,100 6,800 16,750

10 Cesima Nechifor CSM Ploiesti ROU 3,700 3,700 3,700 3,300 3,000 3,150 3,425 6,800 7,000 7,000 6,933 6,200 5,900 6,000 6,033 16,392

11 Alice David CS Olimpia Bucuresti ROU 2,700 2,700 2,700 3,800 4,300 4,050 3,375 6,700 7,000 6,000 6,567 6,200 6,000 6,800 6,333 16,275

12 Sofia Wiederman CSM Ploiesti ROU 2,100 2,100 2,100 4,300 4,100 4,200 3,150 6,100 6,300 7,000 6,467 6,200 6,200 6,000 6,133 15,750

13 Daria Ilinca CSM Ploiesti ROU 2,400 2,400 2,400 1,900 2,500 2,200 2,300 6,200 6,500 6,500 6,400 6,700 6,700 6,500 6,633 15,333

14 Iuliana Bucur CS Triumf Bucuresti ROU 2,100 2,000 2,050 4,000 3,000 3,500 2,775 6,000 6,600 6,000 6,200 6,300 6,400 6,200 6,300 15,275

15 Mihaela Rosmenteniuc CS Triumf Bucuresti ROU 2,700 2,700 2,700 3,000 2,400 2,700 2,700 6,200 6,000 6,200 6,133 5,500 5,800 6,700 6,000 14,833

16 Timeea Radu LPS Targu-Mures ROU 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,800 3,100 2,950 2,575 6,000 6,200 5,700 5,967 6,300 6,400 6,100 6,267 14,808

17 Aniko Jakab LPS Targu-Mures ROU 2,900 2,900 2,900 2,500 2,600 2,550 2,725 6,000 6,300 6,000 6,100 5,800 5,800 6,200 5,933 14,758

18 Irina Cazacu CS Triumf Bucuresti ROU 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,900 2,400 2,150 1,825 6,400 6,300 6,000 6,233 6,700 6,600 6,800 6,700 14,758

19 Adriana Cretu CSM Ploiesti ROU 2,200 2,200 2,200 1,800 1,700 1,750 1,975 6,200 7,000 6,500 6,567 6,300 6,000 6,300 6,200 14,742
20 Gyorfi Barbara Illyes LPS Targu-Mures ROU 2,900 2,900 2,900 1,600 2,200 1,900 2,400 6,300 6,100 6,200 6,200 5,600 5,700 5,800 5,700 14,300
21 Madalina Frant CS Triumf Bucuresti ROU 1,400 1,400 1,400 1,800 2,300 2,050 1,725 6,200 6,200 6,200 6,200 6,100 6,200 6,000 6,100 14,025
22 Kriszta Sandor LPS Targu-Mures ROU 1,700 1,700 1,700 1,800 2,400 2,100 1,900 6,300 6,400 5,500 6,067 6,000 6,000 5,800 5,933 13,900
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NR. 
CRT. NUMELE SI PRENUMELE CLUBUL D1-1 D1-2 D1 D2-1 D2-2 D2 D A1 A2 A3 A E1 E2 E3 E TOTAL Penaliz.

1 Anastasia Botciurko Ivanovo RUS 4,900 4,900 4,900 6,900 7,200 7,050 5,975 7,800 8,200 8,500 8,167 8,400 8,400 8,200 8,333 22,475

2 Viktoria Ivaniv Bagira Lviv UKR 4,700 4,700 4,700 5,800 5,200 5,500 5,100 7,900 7,500 7,300 7,567 7,700 7,700 7,000 7,467 20,133

3 Ioana Dunarintiu CS Olimpia Bucuresti ROU 5,000 4,500 4,750 5,800 6,400 6,100 5,425 7,200 7,300 8,000 7,500 6,800 7,000 7,600 7,133 20,058

4 Stefania Oltean LPS Bistrita ROU 3,700 3,700 3,700 5,600 5,400 5,500 4,600 7,800 7,500 7,200 7,500 7,600 7,800 8,000 7,800 19,900

5 Daria Egorova Ivanovo RUS 3,900 3,900 3,900 5,000 5,400 5,200 4,550 7,500 7,200 7,400 7,367 8,000 7,700 7,400 7,700 19,617

6 Anastasia Miasnikova Ivanova RUS 4,200 4,200 4,200 4,600 4,300 4,450 4,325 7,200 7,200 7,000 7,133 7,100 7,600 7,800 7,500 18,958

7 Timeea Zadic LPS Bistrita ROU 2,900 2,900 2,900 5,600 5,200 5,400 4,150 7,000 7,700 7,000 7,233 7,200 7,300 7,900 7,467 18,850

8 Alice David CS Olimpia Bucuresti ROU 4,100 4,100 4,100 4,800 5,100 4,950 4,525 7,000 7,100 5,900 6,667 7,400 7,300 7,800 7,500 18,692

9 Madlen Radukanova Levski Triaditza Bulgaria BUL 3,600 3,600 3,600 5,200 5,200 5,200 4,400 7,100 7,900 7,000 7,333 7,000 7,000 6,800 6,933 18,667

10 Klementina Adamosi LPS Targu-Mures ROU 5,100 5,100 5,100 3,400 4,000 3,700 4,400 6,800 7,200 6,000 6,667 6,600 6,600 6,400 6,533 17,600

11 Cesima Nechifor CSM Ploiesti ROU 2,600 2,600 2,600 4,000 4,000 4,000 3,300 6,900 7,000 6,400 6,767 6,500 6,400 6,300 6,400 16,467

12 Iuliana Bucur CS Triumf Bucuresti ROU 2,900 2,900 2,900 2,400 2,800 2,600 2,750 6,600 6,300 6,300 6,400 7,000 7,000 6,800 6,933 16,083

13 Irina Cazacu CS Triumf Bucuresti ROU 1,700 1,700 1,700 3,700 4,000 3,850 2,775 6,300 6,500 6,600 6,467 6,600 6,600 6,800 6,667 15,908

14 Daria Ilinca CSM Ploiesti ROU 2,100 2,100 2,100 2,900 3,200 3,050 2,575 6,100 6,400 6,800 6,433 6,300 6,300 6,300 6,300 15,308

15 Adriana Cretu CSM Ploiesti ROU 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,700 3,000 2,850 2,675 6,400 6,400 5,700 6,167 6,400 6,400 6,100 6,300 15,142

16 Kriszta Sandor LPS Targu-Mures ROU 1,900 1,900 1,900 3,000 2,500 2,750 2,325 6,200 6,600 6,500 6,433 6,500 6,500 6,100 6,367 15,125

17 Mihaela Rosmenteniuc CS Triumf Bucuresti ROU 1,900 1,900 1,900 2,300 1,500 1,900 1,900 6,300 6,100 6,200 6,200 6,600 6,500 6,400 6,500 14,600

18 Timeea Radu LPS Targu-Mures ROU 2,400 2,400 2,400 1,700 2,300 2,000 2,200 6,000 6,000 6,500 6,167 5,800 5,900 6,500 6,067 14,433

19 Aniko Jakab LPS Targu-Mures ROU 1,800 1,800 1,800 1,700 1,600 1,650 1,725 5,600 7,200 6,500 6,433 6,100 6,100 6,600 6,267 14,425
20 Sofia Wiederman CSM Ploiesti ROU 2,300 2,300 2,300 2,000 2,500 2,250 2,275 6,000 5,700 6,200 5,967 5,500 5,400 6,000 5,633 13,875
21 Gyorfi Barbara Illyes LPS Targu-Mures ROU 1,600 1,600 1,600 1,900 1,600 1,750 1,675 5,800 5,900 6,000 5,900 5,600 5,600 6,000 5,733 13,308
22 Madalina Frant CS Triumf Bucuresti ROU 0,300 0,300 0,300 1,900 1,900 1,900 1,100 6,400 6,200 5,800 6,133 5,800 5,600 6,000 5,800 13,033
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